
PERIODIC TEST SCHEDULE FOR-X STD. 

ACADEMIC YEAR (2019-20) 

Periodic Test-I 
 

Date Day Subject 

08/04/19 Monday Math 

09/04/19 Tuesday Science 

10/04/19 Wednesday English 

11/04/19 Thursday SST 

12/04/19 Friday II Lang. 

 

 
Periodic Test-II 

 

Date Day Subject 

17/06/19 Monday II Lang. 

18/06/19 Tuesday Math 

19/06/19 Wednesday SST 

20/06/19 Thursday Science 

21/06/19 Friday English 

 
 
Periodic Test-III 

 

Date Day Subject 

04/11/19 Monday SST 

05/11/19 Tuesday English 

06/11/19 Wednesday Science 

07/11/19 Thursday II Lang. 

08/11/19 Friday Math 

 



I Mid-term Exam 
 

Date 
Class/ Subject 

Date 
Class/ Subject 

Date 
Class/ Subject 

Std VI - VIII Std IX Std X 

01/07/19 SST 22/07/19 Science 22/07/19 Science 

02/07/19 English 23/07/19 II Lang. 23/07/19 II Lang. 

03/07/19 Science 24/07/19 English 24/07/19 English 

04/07/19 II Lang. 25/07/19 SST 25/07/19 SST 

05/07/19 III Lang./GK 26/07/19 Math 26/07/19 Math 

 

Half yearly Exam 
 

 

 

Date 
Class/ Subject Class/ Subject 

Std VI - VIII Std IX & X 

17/09/19 II Lang. SST 

18/09/19 Math English 

19/09/19 English Revision 

20/09/19 Science Math 

23/09/19 SST II Lang. 

25/09/19 III Lang./GK Science 

 

II Mid-term Exam 
 

Date 
Class/ Subject Class/ Subject 

Std VI - VIII Std IX & X 

13/12/19 Math - 

16/12/19 II Lang. II Lang. 

17/12/19 Science Math 

18/12/19 SST English 

19/12/19 English SST 

20/12/19 III Lang./GK Science 
 

Pre Board – I for X / Final exam for IX 
 

Date Day Subject 

20/01/20 Monday SST 

23/01/20 Thursday Math 

24/01/20 Friday English 

27/01/20 Monday II Lang. 

30/01/20 Thursday Science 

 



Pre Board – II for X 
 

Date Day Subject 

10/02/20 Monday Science 

13/02/20 Thursday Math 

14/02/20 Friday English 

17/02/20 Monday SST 

20/02/20 Thursday II Lang. 
 

 

 

 

Annual Exam for I to VIII 
 

Date Day Class/ Subject 
  Std VI - VIII 

06/03/20 Friday Math 

09/03/20 Monday Science 

10/03/20 Tuesday II Lang. 

11/03/20 Wednesday SST 

12/03/20 Thursday English 

13/03/20 Friday III Lang./GK 

 


